
2022 HCA Volleyball Schedule
Date Day H/A Opponent Time Teams

12-Aug Fri H JH-JV Scrimmage 5:00 JH, JV
12-Aug Fri H Alumni Game (Varsity Scrimmage) 6:15 V
18-Aug Thur H Cin. Calvary Academy 5:30 V
19-Aug Fri A Fayette Christian 5:30 JH, V
22-Aug Mon A Tri-Match @ Emmanuel 5:30 JV, JV
23-Aug Tues A Ripley HS 5:00 JV, V
25-Aug Thur H Adams County Christian 5:30 JH, V
30-Aug Tues A Liberty Bible @ Emmanuel 6:00 JH, JV
1-Sept Thur A Wilmington Christian 5:00 JH, JV, V

15-Sept Thur A Ross County Christian 5:30 JH, V
Milford Christian Tournament

16-Sept Fri A Milford PAW Tournament TBD JV, V
17-Sept Sat A Milford PAW Tournament TBD JV, V
19-Sept Mon H Bishop Flaget 5:30 JH (7), JH (8)
20-Sept Tues H Wilmington Christian 5:00 JH, JV, V
22-Sept Thur A Adams County Christian 5:30 JH, V
26-Sept Mon A Lebanon Christian 5:30 JV, V
29-Sept Thur A Emmanuel Baptist 6:00 V

3-Oct Mon H Cozzaddale Baptist 6:00 JH, V
4-Oct Tues H Ross County Christian 5:30 JH, V
6-Oct Thur A Bishop Flaget 5:30 JH (7), JH (8)
7-Oct Fri A Bethel Baptist @ Emmanuel 5:00 V

11-Oct Tues H Fayette Christian (Senior Night) 5:30 JH, V
Emmanuel Baptist Varsity Tournament

14-Oct Fri A 1st Round - HCA does not play
15-Oct Sat A vs. Emmanuel/Cozaddale Winner 9:00 V

KEY: JH Jr. High
JV Jr. Vasrity
V Varsity


